997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.200 200
SC Taxable Amount: 200 SERVICE CHARGE CGST 9% 18

SERVICE CHARGE SGST 9% 18
997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.1,665 1,665

SC Taxable Amount: 1,665 SERVICE CHARGE CGST 9% 150
SERVICE CHARGE SGST 9% 150

Round Off -
Rupees Three Hundred Twenty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-
Eight

TOTAL RS 3,27,268